## **GOMTI GANJ VYAVSAYIK BHAWAN KRETAGAN SAMITI**

Registration No: LUC/00231/2020-2021

Regd. Add: H.No. 492, Sector-M, Aashiana Colony, Kanpur Road Scheme, Lucknow-226012 Phone: 08953594421

Email id: admin@gomtiganjsamiti.com; gomtiganjsamiti@gmail.com | Website: www.gomtiganjsamiti.com

## **Membership Form**

Before The Governing Body Gomti Ganj Vyavsayik Bhawan Kretagan Samiti Lucknow

I have booked a commercial space at Gomti Ganj, Sector-J, Sushant Golf City, Sultanpur Road, Lucknow and having perused the Memorandum of Association of the aforesaid society, is desirous of becoming a member there-of. I furnish my relevant details as under:

Name :	
(First owner only)	
Father/Husband Name :	
Nationality :	Affix Photo
Date of Birth :// Gender : Male/F	emale
Marital Status : Married /Unmarried	
Address :	
City :	
Pin code : Mobile no :	_ Email ID :
PAN : Aadhar No. :	
Unit No booked at Gomti Ganj Project : Area of Unit : Sq ft	
Membership Fee: Rs. 1000/- (One thousand only) paid in cash/RTGS/NEFT/Cheque no	
dated drawn on ba (All cheque should be drawn in favour of <u>"Gomti Ganj Vy</u>	
I have read and understood the Memorandum and Articles of Association of the society and agree to abide by them. I am fully aware that the membership of the society if given to me shall be subject to the rules and regulations of the society. I request that my membership may kindly be accepted.	
Date : / / Place :	(Signature)
Fee Receipt No : Dated :	Verified By :
Membership Approval date :	
Membership No :	
Membership granted Signature with date:	